
Dispozitive de fixare cu filet .

I.D.: 68155854

Data publicarii	12.04.22	Coduri CPV	44316510-6
-----------------	----------	------------	------------

Pretul estimativ: 899,42 RON - 899,42 RON

Descriere: Bujie STIHL : 2 BUC X 12,60 LEI = 25,20 LEI ; Bujie BM6A : 1 BUC x 12,60LEI = 12,60LEI ; Bujie USR7AC : 1 BUC X 12,60 LEI = 12,60 LEI ; Panza lamelara 230 X 25.4 : 5 BUC X 42,10LEI = 210,50 LEI ; Carburator STIHL : 2 BUC X 251,26 LEI = 502,52 LEI ; Semering STIHL ; 4 BUC X 16,80 LEI = 67,20 LEI ; Rulment CARTER STIHL : 4 BUC X 17,20 LEI = 68,80 LEI.
